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1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

COGNOME
CARFAGNINI
RUOCCO
VARRELLA
FUSCO
MAZZA
ROSSINI
VOLPE

DI GIACOMO
ESPOSITO
VASSALLO
RUGGIERO
CARANFA
TERRECUSO
DI MAIO
SCAVELLA

D URSO
BEATRICE
BIANCO
RUOCCO
PANUCCI
BARBA
TARULLO
ALTAMURA
CANALI
CAPONE
SESSA
GARGIULO
ACAMPORA
DE MARTINO
COLANTUONO
PANIAK
CAPRIGLIIONE
PIRAS
MICHELEANGELI
MAGLIONE
PALOMBA
PALMA
MORLANDO
GUIDA
IMPRESCIA
MIRARCHI
AMATRUDA
VITIELLO
BUONFRATE
IOVIENO

Data : 03-04-11 alle ore 19:29

NOME
ANTONIO
GIULIANO
GENNARO
FABIO

LUIGI
MASSIMILANO
MICHELE
FERDINANDO
GIUSEPPE
ANTONIO
ANDREA
CESIDIO
CARLO
ALESSANDRO
LUIGI
GIOVANNI
ETTORE
GIANFRANCO
GIACOMO
FRANCESCO
ALBERTO
DANIELE
SEAN
ROBERTO
ALFONSO
GIULIO
CARMINE
GIOVANNI
BIAGIO
RAFFAELE
ANNA
FRANCO
ANTONIO
AURELIO
PASQUALE
GIOVANNI
RICCARDO
FRANCO
RAFFAELE
uGo
MAURIZIO
GENNARO
GIUSEPPE
MASSIMO
LIBERATO

PETTORALE
129
208
224
158
179
202
232
143
151
226
206
128
221
144
121
135
113
115
209
243

110
220
103
124
125
216
160
101
139
134
300
127
198
182
175
238
191
188
165
166
181
104
231
119
167

TEMPO
1:4:39
1:5:20
1:5:46
1:6:14
1:6:56
1:9:18
1:9:41
1:11:1
1:11:51
1:12:1
1:12:4
1:12:46
1:13:27
1:13:45
1:14:40
1:14:44
1:14:53
1:14:57
1:15:15
1:15:23
1:15:36
1:16:3
1:16:18
1:16:39
1:17:42
1:17:58
1:18:5
1:18:10
1:19:23
1:19:41
1:19:55
1:20:6
1:20:18
1:20:20
1:21:31
1:22:3
1:23:23
1:23:24
1:23:34
1:23:41
1:24:3
1:24:20
1:24:28
1:24:29
1:24:51

CATEG
MM35
MM45
MM35
MM35
MM45
MM40
MM40
™
™
MM40
MM35
MM45
MM35
MM35
MM40
MM45
MM55
™
MM40
MM45

MM55
MM35
MM45
™

MM55
MM40
MM50
MM45
MM50
MF40
™

MM60
MM50
MM55
MM45
MM45
MM45
MM50
MM60
MM50
MM40
MM45
MM45
™

BEACH TRAIL POSITANO 03 APRILE 2011 Stampa Classifica Generale

SOCIETA' PUNTEGGIO
MTB SCANNO 132
CAVA PIC. COSATA D AMALFI 131
SECURUTY INTERNATIONAL 130
ASD AEQUA RUNNING 129
ASD TIBUR ECOTRAIL 128
ASD TIBUR ECOTRAIL 127
ASD AEQUA RUNNING 126
CAVA PIC. COSATA D AMALFI 125
PIZZERIA IL PODISTA 124
CAVA PIC. COSATA D AMALFI 123
ASD AEQUA RUNNING 122
MTB SCANNO 121
LIBERTAS ATLETICA ACERRA 88 120
NAPOLI NORD MARATHON 119
G.P.ANTARES STABIA 118
ASD AEQUA RUNNING 117
ERCO SPORT 116
ERCO SPORT 115
ASD AEQUA RUNNING 114
ASD PODISTICA CASERTA 113
ASD AEQUA RUNNING 112
C.S. MARRARA ROMA 111
NAPOLI NORD MARATHON 110
PODISTICA AMATORI MOROLO 109
CAVA PIC. COSATA D AMALFI 108
ISAURA VALLE DELLIRNO 107
ASD AEQUA RUNNING 106
NAPOLI NORD MARATHON 105
ASD AEQUA RUNNING 104
ERCO SPORT 103
GRAGNANO IN CORSA 102
CAVA PIC. COSATA D AMALFI 101
MEDITERRANEO EVENTI 100
ASD PARKS TRAIL 99
PODISTICA VALLE CAUDINA 98
PAENINSULA 97
ASD OLIMPIC MARINA 96
OLIMP MARINA 95
ASD AEQUA RUNNING 94
ASD VILLA ADA 93
ASD NAPOLI RUN 92
CAVA PIC. COSATA D AMALFI 91
PODISTICA IL LAGHETTO 90
AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI 89
CAVA PIC. COSATA D AMALFI 88



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

MECCARIELLO
SCARPELLINO
RUOCCO
PERNA
RUFRANO
GALANO
SESSA
CAMPANA
TORELLI

RISI
CASTELLANO
RIZZO
BATTISTELLI
DE MAIO
BROMURO
PANICO
APREA
MARZULLO
VASSALLO
MARESCA
MARSINI
CERAMI
LIPIZZI
SALERNO
SIMONETTI
SENATORE
ARTUSO
BARANOVA
BOFFARDI
FERRARO
CAMERTONI
PALOMBA
FATATO
ESPOSTO
BALDI
MARRARA

DI CAPUA
LANGELLOTTI
DE GREGORIO
TORRE

LA MURA
VESPOLI
MOSCO
TALONE
TRAMONTANO
OLIVA
CAPONE
CEPPARULO
CASTAGNA
COZZOLINO

PIETRO
BENEDETTO
GIUSEPPE
VITTORIO
GERARDO
TERESA
MARIANO
CIRO
VINCENZO
LUIGI
GIOVANNI
ROBERTO
LIVIANO
MARIO
FABRIZIO
ANIELLO
GIUSEPPE
CLEMENTE
OTTAVIO
GIUSEPPE
FELICETTO
LAURA
ANNA
GAETANO
ANTONIO
ANIELLO
FRANCESCO
MARGARITA
VINCENZO
MARIO
ANTONIO
FILOMENA
CARMINE
VITALIANO
LUIGI
STEAFANO
CARLO
LAZZARO
GENNARO
GENNARO
VINCENZO
ANTONIO
GIUSEPPE
DAVIDE
MARCO
CINZIA
FERDINANDO
ROSARIO
SERGIO
GIOVANNI

180
214
207
197
203
239
236
123
222
200
234
246
112
138
118
194
106
178
227
237
244
132
174
212
218
215
102
240
117
155
122
193
153
152
109
177
142
192
137
223
169
228
189
219
213
190
126
131
130
245

1:25:3

1:25:6

1:25:12
1:26:26
1:26:56
1:27:48
1:28:36
1:28:40
1:28:51
1:29:11
1:30:6

1:31:10
1:31:57
1:32:26
1:33:8

1:33:29
1:33:43
1:33:59
1:34:2

1:34:25
1:34:28
1:34:34
1:35:2

1:35:25
1:35:31
1:35:37
1:35:48
1:35:52
1:36:22
1:36:46
1:36:49
1:36:58
1:37:5

1:37:28
1:38:6

1:40:11
1:40:12
1:42:6

1:42:28
1:43:24
1:43:30
1:44:11
1:45:13
1:46:41
1:46:42
1:46:45
1:46:57
1:47:35
1:47:37
1:48:7

MM50
MM50
MM45
MM45
MM40
MF45
MM40
MM50
MM55
MM55
MM50
MM35
MM65+
MM55
MM40
MM55
™
MM40
MM55
MM40
MM50
MF35
MF40
MM40
MM45
MM50
MM65+
TF
MM40
MM60
MM60
PROM
MM40
MM50
MM60
MM50
MM40
™
MM55
MM40
MM50
MM60
MM35
MM55
MM55
MF50
MM65+
MM35
MM60
MM55

PODISTICA VALLE CAUDINA
ASA DETUR NAPOLI
CAVA PIC. COSATA D AMALFI

MARATHON CLUB NEAPOLIS VESEVO

CAVA PIC. COSATA D AMALFI
PAENINSULA

PAENINSULA

G.P.ANTARES STABIA

CAVA PIC. COSATA D AMALFI
ISAURA VALLE DELLIRNO
PAENINSULA

LIBERO

CORSA DEI SANTI

ASD NAPOLI RUN

ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
PODISTICA POMIGLIANO
NIKAIOS CLUB GRAGNANO
LIBERTAS ATLETICA ACERRA 88
CAVA PIC. COSATA D AMALFI
PAENINSULA

ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA
ERCO SPORT

LIBERTAS ATLETICA ACERRA 88
PODISTICA POMIGLIANO
ISAURA VALLE DELLIRNO
CAVA PIC. COSATA D AMALFI
PAENINSULA

ISAURA VALLE DELLIRNO
ASD AEQUA RUNNING

RRRC

AGG. HINNA

OPOA PLUSULTRA

FSA SKYRUNNING

CAVA PIC. COSATA D AMALFI
C.S. MARRARA ROMA
MARATHON CLUB STABIA
NIKAIOS CLUB GRAGNANO
NIKAIOS CLUB GRAGNANO
CAVA PIC. COSATA D AMALFI
MARATHON CLUB STABIA
CAVA PIC. COSATA D AMALFI

MARATHON CLUB NEAPOLIS VESEVO

ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB
CAVA PIC. COSATA D AMALFI
NIKAIOS CLUB GRAGNANO
NAPOLI NORD MARATHON
ASD LE TARTARUGHE

ASD NAPOLI RUN

ASD LE TARTARUGHE

87
86
85
84
83
82
81
80
79
78
77
76
75
74
73
72
71
70
69
68
67
66
65
64
63
62
61
60
59
58
57
56
55
54
53
52
51
50
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38



96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

KURSCHINSKI
AMOROSO

DI MARTINO
FERRANTI
ASCIONE
ALFANO

DI SALVATORE
FORNARI
MELILLO
ZURLO
RAPILLO
BOBO
GALASSO
RUGGIERO

DI SALVATORE
ROSSI
MIRANDA
MIRANDA
VIGLIOTTA
SGAMMATO
ESPOSITO
PANICO
DORIA
BARBIERO
AQUILIO
AURICCHIO
MIRTO
GRAZIUSO
ZAROLI
MALAFRONTE
GIUGLIANO
CIGNONI
DESANTIS
FORNARI
RUGGIERI
DAPICE
LETTIERI

MARGHERITA
GIUSEPPINA
ROSA
PATRIZIA
LIBERATO
MARIA
ALVISE
ANTONELLA
EMILIO
ANTONIO
FEDERICO
MAURO
MARIA
CLEMENTINA
CRISTIAN
AGOSTINO
MICHELE
GIUSEPPE
ANNA
AMELIA
DOMENICO
VINCENZO
ATTILIO
DIONISIO
MARIACRISTINA
NANDO
MARIOLINA
TOMMASO
MARIAROSARIA
ALFONSO
ALESSIO
DONATELLA
MARIA PAOLA
PATRIZIA
IVANA

ROSA
CAROLINA

168
105
145
154
235
298
148
157
183
233
199
116
159
205
147
201
185
184
230
217
150
195
149
111
107
225
186
164
241
176
162
242
141
156
204
136
173

1:48:28
1:49:2
1:49:55
1:50:9
1:51:22
1:52:11
1:53:45
1:54:32
1:54:53
1:58:19
1:58:20
1:58:57
1:59:58
1:59:59
2:2:59
2:6:23
2:6:24
2:6:25
2:7:39
2:7:43
2:10:1
2:10:30
2:10:31
2:10:34
2:11:14
2:11:25
2:11:40
2:13:26
2:13:58
2:14:1
2:15:1
2:15:9
2:16:5
2:18:24
2:19:15
2:19:16
2:22:8

MF55
MF45
MF60
MF50
MM45
MF50
MMS50
MF40
MM45
MM65+
MMS50
MMS55
MF50
MF35
™
MMS50
™
MMS55
MF55
MF45
MM60
MM50
MM50
MM45
TF
MMS55
MF35
MM40
TF
MM60
MMS50
MF50
MF60
MF45
MF35
MF40
MF50

ORIENTALP

NAPOLI NORD MARATHON
ERCO SPORT

ASD PARKS TRAIL
PAENINSULA

CAVA PIC. COSATA D AMALFI
OPOA PLUSULTRA

ASD TIBUR ECOTRAIL
NAPOLI RUN

NIKAIOS CLUB GRAGNANO
LIBERO

AMATORI CATEL FUSANO
NIKAIOS CLUB GRAGNANO
ASD AEQUA RUNNING
OPOA PLUSULTRA
PODISTICA CASERTA

LA SOLIDARIETA

LA SOLIDARIETA

ERCO SPORT

FSA SKYRUNNING
G.P.ANTARES STABIA

FSA SKYRUNNING

NAPOLI NORD MARATHON
NAPOLI NORD MARATHON
OPOA PLUSULTRA

LA SOLIDARIETA
G.P.ANTARES STABIA
NIKAIOS CLUB GRAGNANO
OPOA PLUSULTRA
G.P.ANTARES STABIA

ASD LE TARTARUGHE
NIKAIOS CLUB GRAGNANO
RRRC

ASD TIBUR ECOTRAIL
LIBERTAS ATLETICA ACERRA 88
G.P.ANTARES STABIA
OPOA PLUSULTRA
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